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Pos Dorsal Apellidos

1 68
2 30
3 79
4 76
5 17
6 60
7 71
8 24
9 65
10 69
11 75
12 54
13 56
14 58
15 59
16 74
17 62
18 70
19 72
20 7
21 66
22 61
23 81
24 73
25 57
26 55
27 64
NoFi 80
NoFi 78
No Sa 67

MARCH SORIANO
GIMENEZ PAREDES
LOPEZ FOLGADO
GIMENO CHISVERT
BERMUDEZ DIAZ
GADEA CHISVERT
RODRIGUEZ SANCHEZ
HERRERO CALLEJA
MORENO COLL
ALBORS AZNAR
CASTRO MARTIN
RAMOS CARRASCOSA
SANCHEZ DE PEDRO
RODRIGUEZ LOPEZ
MEDINA RATIA
GARCIA ORELLANO
TIMONER CHUECA
MATEO VILA

FERRER VERDUCH
BENLLOCH RAMOS
PEREZ RODRIGUEZ
HERRERA SORROCHE
MARZAL RODRIGUEZ
NAVARRO ASENSI
GARCIA MONTALT
ROSALES MARTIN
ESPINOSA SORIANO
FERRANDIS CORREA
MARTI BODI

PRIETO MARTINEZ

www.conchip.es

Clasificacion Masculina
DUATLON CROSS RIBA-ROJA

Nombre

JORGE
ALEJANDRO
SALVA

VICENTE IVAN
RAFAEL

JOSE LUIS

SAMUEL

JAVIER

JAVIER

LUIS

ANTONIO JOSE
FRANCISCO LUIS
ALEJANDRO DAVID
JAIME

SILVANO

JOSE

VICENTE

ENRIQUE
SANTIAGO
VICENTE
FRANCISCO
ANTONIO
PASCUAL

VICTOR

LORENZO
ALEXANDER

JOSE VICENTE
ALEX

RAMON
FRANCISCO MANUEL

Club

VIVEROS VICTOR-TRIELX

TRAGALEGUAS.ORG
NO FEDERADO

NO FEDERADO
TRIPUGOL

NO FEDERADO

NO FEDERADO

C.D.U.POLITECNICA VALENCIA

NO FEDERADO
NO FEDERADO
NO FEDERADO
NO FEDERADO
NO FEDERADO
NO FEDERADO
NO FEDERADO
NO FEDERADO
NO FEDERADO
NO FEDERADO
NO FEDERADO
NO FEDERADO
NO FEDERADO
NO FEDERADO
NO FEDERADO
NO FEDERADO
NO FEDERADO
NO FEDERADO
NO FEDERADO
NO FEDERADO
NO FEDERADO
NO FEDERADO

ABM
UB23N
V1M
ABM
ABM
V2M
UB23N
ABM
ABM
V1M
ABM
V1M
ABM
V1M
ABM
ABM
ABM
ABM
V1M
ABM
ABM
ABM
V1M
V1M
V2M
JNM
V1M
ABM
ABM
ABM

Pos.
Categor Cat.
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Carrera

0:17:30
0:18:18
0:18:41
0:18:51
0:19:49
0:20:30
0:21:31
0:21:21
0:21:28
0:22:21
0:22:37
0:22:54
0:22:34
0:23:47
0:22:53
0:25:13
0:25:29
0:25:48
0:26:28
0:25:47
0:25:29
0:25:29
0:23:43
0:23:42
0:23:45
0:27:35
0:32:36
0:22:16
0:19:17

Ciclismo

0:43:32
0:46:58
0:50:29
0:51:11
0:50:44
0:50:57
0:51:25
0:56:52
0:58:11
0:56:22
0:58:22
0:57:24
0:59:45
0:58:47
1:01:01
1:00:03
1:00:28
0:58:39
0:59:22
1:02:58
1:02:23
1:02:59
1:08:59
1:09:04
1:10:09
1:07:26
1:13:40

S EONEHIP

Tiempo
Carrera Meta

0:09:29 1:10:31
0:10:11 1:15:27
0:09:25 1:18:35
0:10:13  1:20:15
0:10:38  1:21:11
0:11:14  1:22:41
0:11:41  1:24:37
0:10:55  1:29:08
0:11:37  1:31:16
0:13:09  1:31:52
0:11:16  1:32:15
0:13:12  1:33:30
0:12:42  1:35:01
0:12:59  1:35:33
0:12:37  1:36:31
0:12:03  1:37:19
0:13:16  1:39:13
0:15:04  1:39:31
0:14:12 1:40:02
0:13:18  1:42:03
0:14:43  1:42:35
0:14:59 1:43:27
0:11:08  1:43:50
0:11:05  1:43:51
0:11:46  1:45:40
0:16:05  1:51:06
0:16:14  2:02:30
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Pos. Tiempo
Pos Dorsal Apellidos Nombre Club Categor cat. Carrera Ciclismo Carrera Meta

NoSa 63  SANJUAN GUARDIOLA JOSE NO FEDERADO V1M
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